
MOBILE
HANDWASHING
STATIONS

one week delivery on all standard
units

no plumbing required

government reimbursement for
cost (check your esser guidelines)

PPE for Schools and Libraries

https://oese.ed.gov/files/2020/05/ESSER-Fund-Frequently-Asked-Questions.pdf


Additional convenience and function.

STANDARD HANDWASHING UNITS
Ready to ship. One-week delivery.

ADD-ONS AVAILABLE.

touchless faucet                         paper towel holder                         extra tanks                                       step stool

No assembly required.

No plumbing. Only standard outlet needed.

Solid surface countertop/sink for easy cleaning.

Approximately 75+ hand washes before refill.

Mobile with locking casters

Unit comes standard in all white.



FREESTANDING
SHIELDS

PROTECTION FOR TEACHERS & STAFF

Sets up quickly on teacher & staff desks.
 
Crystal clear acrylic offers clean lines and 
visibility. 

Non-skid rubber discs keep the shields in
place and protect furniture. 

Optional transaction windows allow for
passing materials with ease. 

No tools required. 

Made in Northbrook, Illinois. 

Ready to ship!

To see
specifications and

sizes click here.

https://3branch.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/2020-Specifications-Point-of-Service-Shields-R1.pdf
https://3branch.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/2020-Specifications-Point-of-Service-Shields-R1.pdf


Handwashing Station - standard (qty 1-10)

Handwashing Add-ons
heated station
touchless faucet
paper towel holder
step stool
extra clean water tank

Freestanding Shields with transaction cutout
24"w x 12"d x 30"h 
30"w x 12"d x 30"h 
32"w x 12"d x 30"h 
36"w x 12"d x 30"h

24"w x 12"d x 36"h
30"w x 12"d x 36"h
32"w x 12"d x 36"h
36"w x 12"d x 36"h

Freestanding Shields without transaction cutout
24"w x 12"d x 30"h 
30"w x 12"d x 30"h 
32"w x 12"d x 30"h 
36"w x 12"d x 30"h

24"w x 12"d x 36"h
30"w x 12"d x 36"h
32"w x 12"d x 36"h
36"w x 12"d x 36"h

Email this QUOTE REQUEST FORM to infolfieducation.com

or call us at 847.564.9497@

$450 
$285 
$110 
$75 
$40 

$142 
$173 
$180 
$239 

$150 
$178 
$186 
$245 

$133 
$164 
$171 
$230 

$141 
$169 
$177 
$236 

libraryfurnitureinternational.com                                                          847.564.9497

Products Price Qty
$1285

http://libraryfurniture-intl.com/

