PPE for Schools and Libraries



MOBILE HANDWASHING STATIONS



- one week delivery on all standard units
- no plumbing required
- government reimbursement for cost (check your <u>esser guidelines</u>)



 \bigcirc

STANDARD HANDWASHING UNITS

Ready to ship. One-week delivery.



No assembly required.
No plumbing. Only standard outlet needed.
Solid surface countertop/sink for easy cleaning.
Approximately 75+ hand washes before refill.
Mobile with locking casters
Unit comes standard in all white.

ADD-ONS AVAILABLE. Additional convenience and function.



touchless faucet



paper towel holder



extra tanks



step stool

PROTECTION FOR TEACHERS & STAFF FREESTANDING SHIELDS

Sets up quickly on teacher & staff desks.

Crystal clear acrylic offers clean lines and visibility.

Non-skid rubber discs keep the shields in place and protect furniture.

Optional transaction windows allow for passing materials with ease.



No tools required.

Made in Northbrook, Illinois.

Ready to ship!

To see specifications and sizes <u>click here.</u>



Email this QUOTE REQUEST FORM to <u>info</u>lfieducation.com or call us at 847.564.9497@

Products	Price	Qty
Handwashing Station - standard (qty 1-10)	\$1285	
Handwashing Add-ons		
heated station	\$450	
touchless faucet	\$285	
paper towel holder	\$110	
step stool	\$75	
extra clean water tank	\$40	
Freestanding Shields with transaction cutou	ıt	
24"w x 12"d x 30"h	\$142	
30"w x 12"d x 30"h	\$173	
32"w x 12"d x 30"h	\$180	
36"w x 12"d x 30"h	\$239	
24"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$150	
30"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$150	
32"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$176	
36"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$245	
Freedranding Chields without transaction of	itout	
Freestanding Shields without transaction cu 24"w x 12"d x 30"h		
30"w x 12"d x 30"h	\$133	
32"w x 12"d x 30"h	\$164	
36"w x 12"d x 30"h	\$171 ¢220	
	\$230	
24"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$141	
30"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$169	
32"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$177	
36"w x 12"d x 36"h	\$236	